Early Years

The Herts for Learning Early Years team are delighted to offer a range of courses providing an excellent foundation
to support Early Years practitioners and leaders.

| Conference ________Jpate ____________J7tme _____Jvenue __[Cost* ____|Ewentcode

Literacy: the Gateway to Lifelong
Learning — Exploring Reading
and Writing Opportunities for
Young Children

Course _ Time Venue Cost* Course code

Hertfordshire
Tuesday 19th November 2019 9:30am — 3:30pm Development £185 19ENG/016P
Centre, Stevenage

Effective and efficient Hertfordshire
observation, assessment and Thursday 14th November 2019 9:00am — 4:00pm Development £155 19EAY/049P
planning in the EYFS Centre, Stevenage
Eﬁeit;/e use of the Early' Years Wednesday 23rd October 2019 Hertfordshire

upt Fremium = improving 1:00pm - 4:00pm  Development £162 19EAY/044P
outcomes for disadvantaged and Centre. Stevenage
vulnerable groups in the EYFS Wednesday 20th November 2019 : 9

Tuesday 1st October 2019 .
Hertfordshire
Essentials for good EYFS provision Thursday 24th October 2019 9:00am — 12:00pm  Development £199 19EAY/036P
Thursday 7th November 2019 Centre, Stevenage

Hertfordshire

EXREIIG) ERETEoRy (D 12 Thursday 28th November 2019 9:30am — 12:30pm  Development £110 19COM/010P

Early Years Centre, Stevenage
Tuesday 8th October 2019
£495 for delegates
Wednesday 27th November 2019 Hertfordshire registered with
9:30am - 4:00pm Development the Hertfordshire
EYFS NQT induction programme  Thursday 12th March 2020 Centre, Stevenage Appropriate Body 19NQT/013P
service or £545
Tuesday 19th May 2020 for delegates not
registered
Thursday 25th June 2020 1:00pm - 2:00pm Webinar
Foundation Stage leader seminar: School venue to S 22 CRIEID

Tuesday 24th September 2019 4:00pm - 5:30pm . for an annual 19EAY/054P
be confirmed -
subscription

autumn 19 (Dacorum/St Albans)
Foundation Stage leader seminar: School venue to £75 per delegate
autumn 19 (Stevenage/North Thursday 26th September 2019 4:00pm — 5:30pm for an annual 19EAY/055P

Herts) TS subscription

School venue to £ [pe elaaElE

Thursday 19th September 2019 4:00pm - 5:30pm . for an annual 19EAY/053P
be confirmed -
subscription

£75 per delegate

Foundation Stage leader seminar:
autumn 19 (Watford/Three Rivers)

Foundation Stage leader seminar:
School venue to

autumn 19 (Welwyn Hatfield/ Tuesday 17th September 2019 4:00pm - 5:30pm . for an annual 19EAY/052P
be confirmed -

Hertsmere) subscription

Foundation Stage leader seminar: School venue to £75 per delegate

autumn 19 (Broxbourne/East Wednesday 2nd October 2019 4:00pm — 5:30pm o G for an annual 19EAY/056P

Herts) subscription

*Please note that all prices are subject to VAT at the prevailing rate

For full details and to book a place, please visit: cpd.hertsforlearning.co.uk
If you have any queries or experience any booking issues, please email: training@hertsforlearning.co.uk
or call: 01438 845111 (option 2)




Early Years

Getting to grips with the new Ofsted
framework in Early Years

Leading in the Foundation Stage

Partners in play: the importance of ‘teaching’

during child initiated learning

Rethinking behaviour — understanding
children's behaviour is a form of
communication in the Early Years

Securing starting points for Nursery and
Reception children — moderating Early Years
outcomes

Securing starting points for Nursery and
Reception children — moderating Early Years
outcomes

Securing starting points for Nursery and
Reception children — moderating Early Years
outcomes

Securing starting points for Nursery and
Reception children — moderating Early Years
outcomes

Securing starting points for Nursery and
Reception children — moderating Early Years
outcomes

Securing starting points for Nursery and
Reception children — moderating Early Years
outcomes

Supersonic phonics: delivering lively, engaging

and active phonic activities to help develop
early literacy skills

Supporting children’s emotional wellbeing

through applying ‘mindfulness’ practices in the

Early Years
Positive relationships — maximising
achievement

The practitioner's role in the EYFS classroom

Understanding and analysing Early Years
Foundation Stage data

Writing in the Early Years —
to expected and beyond...!

Tuesday 24th September 2019

Wednesday 25th September 2019
Wednesday 9th October 2019
Monday 21st October 2019
Thursday 21st November 2019

Wednesday 13th November 2019

Tuesday 8th October 2019

Tuesday 8th October 2019

Friday 11th October 2019

Monday 14th October 2019

Friday 18th October 2019

Friday 18th October 2019

Tuesday 12th November 2019

Tuesday 5th November 2019

Wednesday 16th October 2019

Thursday 5th December 2019

Tuesday 17th September 2019

Wednesday 6th November 2019
Wednesday 26th February 2020

Thursday 4th June 2020

*Please note that all prices are subject to VAT at the prevailing rate

9:00am - 12:00pm

9:30am — 4:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

4:00pm — 6:00pm

9:15am - 11:45am

1:30pm — 4:00pm

9:15am - 11:45am

1:30pm — 4:00pm

9:15am - 11:45am

1:30pm — 4:00pm

4:00pm - 6:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

4:00pm — 6:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:30am — 4:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

4:00pm - 6:00pm

For full details and to book a place, please visit: cpd.hertsforlearning.co.uk
If you have any queries or experience any booking issues, please email: training@hertsforlearning.co.uk

or call: 01438 845111 (option 2)

Hertfordshire
Development
Centre, Stevenage

Hertfordshire
Development
Centre, Stevenage

Hertfordshire
Development
Centre, Stevenage

Spellbrook
Primary School,
Bishop's Stortford
Hertfordshire
Development
Centre, Stevenage
Hertfordshire
Development
Centre, Stevenage
Wodson Park
Sports &
Recreation Centre,
Ware

The Stanborough
Centre, Watford

South Hill Centre,
Hemel Hempstead

South Hill Centre,
Hemel Hempstead

Mary Exton JMI
School, Hitchin

Hertfordshire
Development
Centre, Stevenage
Heath Lane
Nursery School,
Hemel Hempstead
Hertfordshire
Development
Centre, Stevenage
Hertfordshire
Development
Centre, Stevenage
Hertfordshire
Development
Centre, Stevenage
School venue to
be confirmed

£78

£279

£140

£52

£78

£78

£78

£78

£78

£78

£52

£78

£52

£155

£155

£172

19EAY/034P

19EAY/035P

19EAY/043P

19EAY/048P

19EAY/037P

19EAY/038P

19EAY/039P

19EAY/040P

19EAY/041P

19EAY/042P

19EAY/047P

19EAY/045P

19EAY/050P

19EAY/051P

19EAY/033P

19EAY/046P
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hertsforlearning.co.uk



